Natatanging Kawani Awards 2015

1<sup>st</sup> Semester (January to June)

## **Nomination Form**

The *"Natatanging Kawani"* Awards is a set of awards that recognizes the outstanding performance of the Account Officer and other equivalent positions of the CARD Mutually Reinforcing Institutions (CARD MRI). Overseen by the "Task Force Kawani", an annual formal ceremony will be organized during the Year-end Business Review and Planning of CARD MRI to formally announce the three awardees which are tagged as:

- "Natatanging Kawani" Gold
- "Natatanging Kawani" Silver
- "Natatanging Kawani" Bronze

Nominee:	Position:
Institution:	Unit/Branch:
Years of Service (if known):	Date nominated:
Age: Gender:	Contact No.:
Nominated by:	Position:
Institution:	Contact No.:

Productivity Report Card

	Months						
2015	January		February		March		
	Target	Actual	Target	Actual	Target	Actual	
Clients with Loans							
Loan Outstanding							
PAR							
CwE Sessions Conducted							
	April		Мау		June		
	Target	Actual	Target	Actual	Target	Actual	
Clients with Loans							
Loan Outstanding							
PAR							
CwE Sessions Conducted							

Nomination forms can be emailed to card.natatangingkawani@gmail.com, faxed to (049) 562-0009, or mailed to c/o Community Development Group, 2/F Annex Building, CARD MRI Head Office, 20 M. L. Quezon St., City Subdivision, San Pablo City, Laguna.